Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fenn Capon-Day - (939483) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.59
2:28.17
2:28.45
2:29.06
2:30.21
2:31.24
2:37.40
2:39.00
2:39.51
2:39.87
2:41.77
2:48.25
2:49.13
2:50.45
2:52.35
2:58.09
3:21.91
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Date

11/04/19
14/07/18
13/01/18
07/01/18
22/10117
29/04/17

Meet

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Littlehampton Splash into 2018

Tom Handley Open Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016
Sussex County Development Gala

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Sussex Development Gala

Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5

Littlehampton Splash 2015

Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Meet

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018
Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton Splash into 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017
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Summerfields LC
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Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016
Sussex County Development Gala

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Sussex Development Gala

Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Littlehampton Splash 2015
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